Wireless Pushbutton Switches
A2W
A “wireless, batteryless”
switch with
 “reception con�rmation LED”
* Based on November 2017 OMRON investigation.
World’s �rst*
On-site Innovation Created

A2W
11
Ordering Information
Slave button
Master Unit
Note: This product is a wireless device that conforms to the radio regulations of Europe (EU).
It cannot be used outside of Europe (EU).
For product details, please contact us separately.
Options (sold separately)
Type Button type Frequency (MHz) Area Button color Flange color Model
Slave button
Mushroom
868.3
Europe (EU) Red Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU1RB
Europe (EU) Green Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU1GB
Europe (EU) Yellow Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU1YB
Europe (EU) Blue Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU1AB
Europe (EU) White Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU1WB
Europe (EU) Black Red A2W-TB-WC1 EU1BR
Europe (EU) Black Yellow A2W-TB-WC1 EU1BY
Europe (EU) Black Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU1BB
Full guard
Europe (EU) Red Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU2RB
Europe (EU) Green Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU2GB
Europe (EU) Yellow Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU2YB
Europe (EU) Blue Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU2AB
Europe (EU) White Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU2WB
Europe (EU) Black Red A2W-TB-WC1 EU2BR
Europe (EU) Black Yellow A2W-TB-WC1 EU2BY
Europe (EU) Black Black A2W-TB-WC1 EU2BB
Type Frequency (MHz) Area Output configuration Model
Master Unit 868.3 Europe (EU)
Sinking Outputs A2W-RBN-WC1 EU
Sourcing Outputs A2W-RBP-WC1 EU
Type Model Remarks
High-sensitivity magnetic-base antenna A2W-AT2.5-WC1
Frequencies: all frequencies supported, cable length 2.5 m
Degree of protection: IP65
Slave button holder A2W-H-WC1 One A2W-H-WC1 is included at purchase of a slave unit.
Slave button strap A2W-S-WC1
A2W
12
Ratings
Wireless Specifications